PRESEASON

WEEK DATE

1 sat. Aug. 10 =2
2 Sat. Aug. 17 @
3 Sat. Aug. 24 *
REGULAR SEASON

WEEK DATE

1 Sun. Sept. 8 @
2 Sun.  Sept. 16 ﬁ
3 Sun. Sept 22 &)
4 Sun. Sept. 29
5

6 Sun. Oct. 13 %
7 Mon. Oct. 2| 3
8 Sun. Oct. 27 C@jj\;a
9 Sun. Nov. 3
10 sun. Nov. 10 %
1 Sun. Nov. 17
12 Mon. Nov. 25 R
13 Sun.  Dec. 1 ?
14 Sun. Dec. 8
15 sun. Dec. 15 5%
16 Sun. Dec. 22 &2;%
7 TBD Dec. 28/29 -
18 TBD Jan. TBD @

OPPONENT
SEAHAWKS
RAMS

@Cowboys

OPPONENT
RAIDERS
@Panthers
@Steelers
CHIEFS
BYE
@Broncos
@Cardinals
SAINTS
@Browns
TITANS
BENGALS
RAVENS
@Falcons
@Chiefs
BUCCANEERS
BRONCOS
@Patriots

@Raiders

All times Pacific

TIME
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
1:00 pm

TIME

1:05 pm
10:00 am
10:.00 am
1:25 pm

1:05 pm
6:00 pm
1:05 pm
10:00 am
1:05 pm
5:20 pm
5:15 pm
10:00 am
5:20 pm
1:25 pm
1:05 pm
TBD

TBD

*Select primetime games subject to change; select week 18 games TBD

NETIWORK

CBS2LA /Estrella
CBS2LA /Estrella

CBS2 LA / Estrella

NETIWORK
cBS
CBS

CBS
cBS

CBS
ESPN+*
FOX
CBS
FOX
NBC
ESPN*
CBS
NBC*
FOX
FOX
8D

BD*



